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Teamcategory
5AEBKR
SREERA
5AEBKR
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SREEKRA
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N1 S
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SREEREA

TeamName
A-Men
A-Men
A-Men
A-Men
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5341
5318
5340
5398
5334
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5332
5333
5021
5410
5020
6004
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NG Yiu Keung Wilson
TANG Wing Kin
CHAN TSZ CHUNG
NG CHEUK YIN
CHAN CHIN LUNG
WONG Tse Kwong
WONG Tse Wing
Sung Lo tak
He Ho Ming
Cheng Yam Zing
Li Yik
Law Pui Yi
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TeamTime_

0:57:41
0:57:41
0:57:41
0:57:41
1:01:51
1:01:51
1:01:51
1:01:51
1:03:07
1:03:07
1:03:07
1:03:07

TTRERBEERERE

OfficialTime
0:18:46
0:19:22
0:19:33
0:20:04
0:19:18
0:20:53
0:21:40

0:20:54
0:20:58
0:21:15
0:30:44



